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Nom
Dr Frangois

Dr:Jean-=Jacques

Dr Alphonso
Dr:Serge

Dr Marc Antoine

Dr:Francis
Dr Benoit
Dr:Jean-Marie
Dr Dominique
Dr:Frédéric
Dr Hervé
Dr:Michel

Dr Maurice
Dr:Bernard
Dr Michel
Dr:Christophe
Dr Laurent
Dr Pierre

Dr Arnaud
Dr Thierry.
Dr Remy
DrCédric

Dr Philippe
Dr:Christian
Dr Ghyslain
Dr:Alain

Dr Eric
Dr:Philippe
Dr Claude
Dr:Albert

Dr Thierry
Dr:Pascale
Dr Frangoise
Dr Brigitte
Dr Jean-Marc
Dr:Franck

Dr Patrick

Prenom
OGORZALY
MARTINEC
MORO
MAURIERE
LEUPOLD
MELAMED
BROUANT
CHUDZIK
ROYER
NIGON
ROESCH
ROMAC
OHRESSER
WAGNER
VOUAUX
OHRESSER
HILAIRE
HOURIEZ
HUEBER
KLEMM
KRAFFT
LEBAILLY
LECLERE
MULLER
PEIFFER
PIERRON
SALF
SEIVERT:
BIZOT
DI:BENEDETTO
PRIME

MICAELLI-Bertrand

CLAUDON
GUIGON
SCHNEIDER
CICHY:
SCHILTZ

57

MEDECINS FEDERAUX
Département de la Moselle

Adresse:Pro

9 rue de la Justice

Centre: Thermal d*:Amnéville

28 rue des Romains

26:rue:Wilson

9 rue de la Libération

4:rue:Alexis:Weber

Mediwald Place de Condé

19:Rue:de la:Gare

1 rue des Fleurs

72:rue:Nationale

21 Rue Nationale

CHG:Marie: Madeleine

63 avenue de la Vallée

17:rue:Jean:Jaures

2 Rue de I'abbé Rappine
3:chemin:des:Boules

3 rue Loiseau de Persuis

Clin:: Claude:Bernard: 97 :Av. Claude:Bernard
Clin. Claude Bernard 97 Av. Claude Bernard
3 place:de:la:Cathédrale

Clin. Claude Bernard 97 Av. Claude Bernard
36:rue Mazelle

3 avenue Joffre

Hopital:Ste:Blandine

Centre P de Coubertin 75b rue Cl. Bernard
Hopi: Belle:Isle:2: Rue:de::Belle-Isle

HIA Legouest ORL 27 av. de Plantiéres
26:Rue Saint:Livier

5 rue de la Marne

8- rue:Foch

59 Rue de Villers

1:RI:Quartier:Rabier

24 Rue Marechal Joffre
Clin::Notre:Dame:3:rue Paul:Albert
Hopital BEL-AIR - Ped B

44 rue:Nationale

14 rue Leclerc

CP
57865
57360
57360
57130
57157
57220
57150
57150
57150
57600
57600
57600
57870
57700
57740
57790
57000
57070
57070
57000
57070
57000
57000
57000
57070
57045
57077
57000
57250
57680
57120
57400
57100
57100
57100
57420
57140
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Ville

AMANVILLERS
AMNEVILLE-les-Thermes
AMNEVILLE-les-Thermes
ARS sur:Moselle
AUGNY

BOULAY
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FORBACH

FORBACH

FORBACH
HARTZVILLER
HAYANGE-Marpisch
Longeville les St AVOLD
LORQUIN

METZ

METZ

METZ

METZ

METZ

METZ

METZ

METZ

METZ

METZ cedex:1

METZ Cedex 3

METZ

MOYEUVRE GRANDE
NOVEANT-sur-Moselle
ROMBAS
SARREBOURG
THIONVILLE
THIONVILLE
THIONVILLE

VERNY

WOIPPY
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Tel pro
03 87 53 40 29

0387711817
03:87:60:64:78
03 87 38 38 39
03:87:57:47:50
0387931513
03:87:93:16:96
03 87 82 45 85
03:87:87:96:72
03 87 87 62 87
03:87:88:80:00
03 87 255293
03:82:85:40:00
03 87 92 51 56
03:87:24:97:67
03 87 63 60 96
03:87:39:67:11
03 87 3967 51
03:87:36:81:10
03 87 3967 10
03:87:36:04:52
03 87 66 52 52
03:87:39:47:88
03 87 16 24 24
03:87:34:10:00

Fci

’__--_/

Spécial

Med Générale
Med: Thermale
Med Générale
Med:Légale
Med Légale
Med: Générale
Cardiologie
Med:Générale
Pédiatrie
Psychiatrie
Med Générale
Gyneco-0bst
Med Générale
Med: Générale
Med Générale
Med:Générale
Med Générale
Cardiologie
Cardiologie
Dentiste
Cardiologie
Med:Générale
Dentiste
Chirurgie
Med Sport
Anesth-Rea

03 87 56 4646 (225 ORL

03:87:56:93:63
03 87 58 72 49
03:87:69:95:55
03 87 67 06 68
03:87:23:45:05
03 82 34 67 62
03:82:53:78:44
03 82 5587 20
03:87:52:43:83
03 87 31 37 30

Med:Générale
Med Générale
Med:Générale
Med Générale
Med militaire
Med Générale
Ophtalmologie
Pédiatrie
Med:Générale
Med Générale

Med:Sp::::Med Hypb

HypB

HypB

HypB

HypB

HypB

HypB
HypB

HypB
(NAP)

HypB
HypB

HypB

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport



